	Updated 4.2025	 1
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Archiline Wall RGBW
Nominal
Lumens
RGB/RGBW
12.6" 24.4" 36.2" 48"

Warranty: 5-year Limited Warranty on fixtures. 1-year Limited Warranty on Remote Drivers.
IP67
Ordering Information
AR W OB IDMX
Product Mounting/Frame Type Length Wattage Operation Color Temp Optic + Cables¹
AR = Archiline W = Wall OB = Open Beam 12 = 12.6" 15 = 14.5W IDMX = Integral
w/DMX interface
R3 = RGBW (3K)
R4 = RGBW (4K)
SP = Spot
FL = Flood
WFL = Wide Flood
EL = Elliptic/Graze
WW = Wall Washer
E98660
E98661
E98662
E98663
E98986
24 = 24.4" 29 = 29W
36 = 36.2" 44 = 43.5W
48 = 48" 58 = 58W
3 See page 2
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice. 	 2		 2
Archiline Wall RGBW
12.6" 14.5W IDMX
24.4" 29W IDMX
48" 58W IDMX
36.2" 43.5W IDMX
3.1 2.5
3.2 - 3.7
1.8
3.1 2.5
3.2 - 3.7
1.8
12.6
4.8
3.9
3.8
1.8
3.1
3.2 - 3.7
2.5
1.8
3.2 - 3.7
2.53.1
4.8
24.4
3.9
4.8
36.2
3.9
4.8 4.8
48
3.9 3.9
Cables power+DMX
E98660 E98661 E98662 E98663 E98986
39.4" feed cable
all in one
power + DMX
F 6 pin to bare
leads
196.9" feed cable
all in one
power + DMX
F 6 pin to bare
leads
39.4" extension